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Dear Sirs, Q “fE:E_—~«~‘ 
RE: PROPOSED REST HOME PAGES ROAD. 

Further to our meeting 23rd February, l984, 
Garland, Ive§on; I enclose copies of site and floor plans 
your perusal and consideration. 
confidential at this stage). 

(a) is necessary to obtain from Council 
and (b) comments in respect of the following:— 
1. Reserve Contributions 
2. Development Levy — if any 
3. Town Planning requirements. 

the provisions of the reviewed district scheme. 
proposal under consideration is a predominant use in this 
Residential One zone, I would be grateful if you could 
elaborate on any ramifications possibly arising from the 
ownership, construction, 
affect the issue of 
requirements upon such permit. 

CI. 

Thankyou for ur courtesy and consideration. 
Yours lly, 

~~ G.‘ 
ARCHITEC . 

George Robert Jamieson a Registered Architect 

Halliday—Jamieson/ 
for 

(Due to the exploratory nature 
of the proposal I must request that details be kept strictly 

To enable my clients to complete their preliminary studies it 
approval in principle, 

The present motel usage of the site is non-conforming under 
While the 

or operation of the Home that could 
building permit or necessitate conditional
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Ci‘W Oz” CHEEEESTCHURCH 
ENGINEERS DEPARTMENT 

PO. BOX 237 CKWNSTCHURCH NEW] ZEALAND P9/2 

T?/8/9/525 
IN REPLV PLEASE QUOTE: Mr. Dew 
IF CALLING PLEASE ASK FOR: 

3 July 1980 

Messrs. Anthony, Polson & Co., 
Barristers & Solicitors, 
P.O. Box 2646, 
grgis TCI I URCH . 

For: Mr. P.W. Phillips 

Dear Sir, 

5 2 5 §E5AD_ 

I refer to your letter of 26 June on behalf of your clients, Mr. & Mrs. Humphries, 
who wish to open a shop at their motels. 

The property is zoned Residential 1 and both the operative and reviewed District 
Schemes permit the establishment of a shop—dwelling subject to the following 
conditions:~ 

1. The shop is contained in a dwelling and the gross retail floor area does 
not exceed 75 mg. including storage. 

2. The shop shall derive a substantial part of its trade from the retail sale 
of milk, bread, food and beverages and other day to day requirements. 

3. The site has been inspected and if the shop is established in the existing 
garage area the siting would be satisfactory. 

4. Your clients must obtain a permit for any structural workih@[desire- to 
carry out on the building and they must comply with all the requirements 
of the Chief City Health Inspector. 

Off~street parking for one additional car will be required. U1
: 

6. Special conditions apply to the size of signs in a residential zone 
and your clients should discuss these with the writer before any are 
erected. 

I trust that these comments will be of assistance buL if you have any further 
qu.esi:i,<',ms plea'.'~‘«'2 co:1"L.at't the wii ter. 

Yours faitifully, 

/ ,

J 
C.C.E{_]'.. ‘ ’ 

8115 City Planner 
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~ DEPU1 Y GE?-.‘ER/\L l\flAI\lAL3ER AND CITY ENGINEER: P. G. SCOUL/.‘».R
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ANTHONY, POLSON & CO 
26 June 1980 ' 

‘ BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS 
9TH FLOOR RAMADA TOWERS 
776 COLOMBO ST, CHRISTCHURCH 1. NZ 
TE LEPHONES 790-920, 64-729 
PO BOX 2646 
INCORPORATING KERR. MACKINTOSH 8- CO AND ANTHONY. POLSON & ROBERTSON The City Engineer, 

Christchurch City Council, ggfiffigsggffgthfiflmm 
P . O , Box 2 37 , geter \};Va1r:ac:ghiIIipsI(.:L1.B 

L B I I L. CHRISTCHURCH . J§ni'e$‘®J‘e’n M§3L‘r’n"msneL“L".'e‘; 

MBUHCB John Walker LL.B 
Geotirey Martin Brodie LL B 
David William Farnsworlh LLB 

Dear Sir, 

I‘ 
uI\'Q . / MR AND MRS R. HUMDHRIES — 525 PAGES ROAD2 J '_,‘“° 81-3-0 

We act for Mr and Mrs R. Humphries who own the property at . 525 Pages Road which is run as Bucklands Motels. 
On the property there is a substantial dwellinghouse which 
they occupy and 8 motel units. For some time they have been 
considering opening a small shop on the site to cater for the 
motel guests. 
They are conscious of the fact that there is in fact no dairy 
between Aranui and New Brighton, and the area in which the 
motels are situated is a fast growing and developing area. 
From comments they have received from various of their 
neighbours, they know how inconvenient it is for many people 
having to go either to Aranui or Brighton for small supplies 
from a dairy. 
They are therefore considering opening a small dairy on their 
property to cater both for the motel guests and for neighbours. 
They feel that it would be in the public's interest to open 
such a dairy as there are many families, without cars, in the . immediate vicinity and if they could walk to a dairy it would 
assist them greatly. 
The proposed dairy would be in the existing garage and office," 
which they would of course suitably modify to comply with the 
Council's requirements. There is a wide drive—in entry to the 
property and there would be no traffic problems caused. There 
is ample off~street car parking available on the site. 
Would you please confirm that there are no town 
to their opening of the dairy. rmHAAfl53n 

»*-r‘.v_w.‘*;." 
rD""~"'”'”~ " 

Yours faithfully, M“ 
A/6% Mfléwwui/K‘ R gfigyi FOR: ANTHONY POLSON & CO is~ HE’: M W i 
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